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** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

KIT INCLUDES (1) BALANCE SHAFT CHAIN, (1) BALANCE SHAFT CHAIN GUIDE, AND (1) BALANCE SHAFT CHAIN TENSIONER

NOW

AVAILABLE!

NEW BALANCE SHAFT CHAIN SET FOR 

ANNOUNCES

ENGINE PARTS TM

Quality Melling Timing Parts Since 1946

FORD 4.0L SOHC ENGINES
FORD
FORD
FORD
LAND ROVER
MAZDA
MERCURY

4.0-E,K
4.0-N
4.0-E
4.0-4
4.0-E
4.0-E,K

1997-10
2005-10
2001-03
2005-09
2001-09
1998-10

Explorer
Mustang
Ranger
LR3
B4000
Mountaineer
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